4/23/2014

58POT

BEST BET

BONUSBA

MEAN GR

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
5 SPOT 5

Totals:
BEST BET 4

Totals:
BONUSBA 2
BONUSBA 4

Totals:
MEAN GR 12
MEAN GR 8
MEAN GR
MEAN GR 10
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR

(o]

A wWNNO O

Totals:
PENNY 8

Totals:
Regular 8
Regular 10
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

A wN~NO O

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

W NP BD

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$64.00

$64.00
$12.00

$12.00
$1.50
$0.75

$2.25
$9.10
$9.10
$18.95
$9.10
$18.20
$25.95
$18.20
$9.10
$31.45
$9.10

$158.25
$8.60

$8.60
$5.60
$0.30
$68.00
$112.50
$35.00
$3.60
$28.60
$18.30

$271.90
$18.75
$46.00
$15.75
$141.75

$222.25

$739.25

Winners

$52.00

$52.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$7.00
$0.40
$114.40
$0.00
$6.90
$30.40
$5.35
$7.20
$42.05
$2.50

$216.20
$0.00

$0.00
$0.10
$0.00
$7.70
$35.20
$1.70
$0.00
$2.50
$4.00

$51.20
$5.50
$70.40
$0.00
$211.00

$286.90

$606.30

JP

Hold
$12.00

$12.00
$12.00

$12.00
$1.50
$0.75

$2.25
$2.10
$8.70
($95.45)
$9.10
$11.30
($4.45)
$12.85
$1.90
($10.60)
$6.60

($57.95)
$8.60

$8.60
$5.50
$0.30
$60.30
$77.30
$33.30
$3.60
$26.10
$14.30

$220.70
$13.25
($24.40)
$15.75
($69.25)

($64.65)

$132.95

ntOfSales
8.66

8.66
1.62

162
0.20
0.10

0.30
1.23
1.23
2.56
1.23
2.46
351
2.46
1.23
4.25
1.23

2141
1.16

116
0.76
0.04
9.20
15.22
4.73
0.49
3.87
248

36.78
2.54
6.22
213

19.17

30.06

100.00

tedReturn

0.83

0.69

0.93
0.93

0.91
0.93
0.92
0.91
0.93
0.94
0.94
0.93
0.95
0.93

1.00

0.70
0.71
0.76
0.73
0.73
0.78
0.76
0.78

0.56
0.50
0.53
0.58

ightedAve
0.07

0.01

0.00
0.00

0.01
0.01
0.02
0.01
0.02
0.03
0.02
0.01
0.04
0.01

0.01

0.01
0.00
0.07
0.11
0.03
0.00
0.03
0.02

0.01
0.03
0.01
0.11

0.74



